INTERNATIONALES
’(M ADAC KARTRENNEN ARENAGE=
o=, MULSEN 9.-11. August 2024

DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT

ADAC

ARENAE e.V.

DMSB VISA no. K-14591/24~

DSKC - KZ2

Super Heat Group B

Track legnth: 1.315 Km
Race Started: 10:37:05
Best Lap by: 546 - Lenn Nijs - 48.156

Rank #  Driver Nat | Sponsor Nat
Entrant
1 =0 423 CH:Iea#:iira]g E - Henning Claudia E -
2 =0 415 R?rkven E - Mach1 Motorsport E -
3 42 408 glféiita:nbach E - Maranello SRP Factory Team E -
4 2 410 ’\sﬂgﬁéﬁgk E - APEX Performance % -
5 W 436 hCnea?;ic % Millennium Racing é .
6 W3 523 gggﬁlewicz é I D6 Motorsport % -
7 45 546 h?jr;n E I I TB Racing Team § -
o = o B 3 e ; =
9 47 466 ’\S/Ig':(:_r:;“earn @ - Maranello SRP Factory Team § -
10 41 444 basrssenbeck E - ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. % -
11 46 526 xgg;gs § -+ Maranello SRP Factory Team é -
12 W3 452 I\Ellriljkller é - Mach1 Motorsport é -
13 W3 527 (B;;gory E I I Maranello SRP Factory Team é -
14 4h s 434 I\E/I:;::’g;al é - NB Motorsport E -
15 43 406 g?gﬁg?n g - ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. é -
16 W3 429 ':\ndar,l-tair:]Z § = BIREL ART RACING KSW '2_ =
17 > 454 g:s‘slfh s e % -
18 43 | 529 \'\I/Ivizilpk § I  JSTR Jastrzebski Racing § L
19 W4 420 &?é?taz“e % - VDB Kart Racing E -
20 o 424 &gﬁgnbach % - 7L-Performance % -
21 W 416 \éal}lgt?iir(en % - Maranello SRP Factory Team E -
22 W 425 gg?::‘ot % - Solgat Motorsport % -
Announcements

#454 + 5 sec jump start
# 429 + 5 sec front fairing

License
E-License
ITE11645
IDC11645
ITE35449
KBF39310
ITE 16880
KBF38275
ITE 10412
KBF38438
ITE1350
KBF38042
ITE 10000
BIF38420
ITE913267
KBF38262
ITE 15497
BIC39010
ITE 31254
BIC38275
ITE 38498
BIC38443
ITE 38143
KBF38275
ITE 17884
BIC20651
ITE 114024
KBF38275
NKA25485
38954
NKA16756
BIC38443
ITEJK2072
IBLBK 102
ITE 11242
IDC11242
ITEK/E/10044
IBLS/10012/K
ITE 14979
KBF10478
ITE 41550
KBF38668
NKA41655
KBF38275
NKA30555
KBF42332

Make

Birel ART/TM/Vega
Mach1/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM /Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Tony Kart/TM/Vega
KR/IAME/Vega
KR/TM/Vega
Tony-Kart/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM /Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Maranello /TM /Vega
Mach1/TM /Vega
Maranello/TM /Vega
Lenzokart/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Birel /TM/Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
Tony Kart/TM /Vega
Maranello/TM /Vega

Birel ART/TM/Vega

laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

12

T.I;'ii;fne Best Lap | Penalty Points
1217.007 g oo -
1217990 4a3t6 69
1220425 48381 63
1220706 48.328 57
122213 48.385 51
1227005 4.343 48
1227531 4g.156 45
1229001 48829 42
1229414 4s.a63 39
1229623 4834 36
1230092 48.565 34
1230750 4s10 32
121:332'5423 48.680 30
121235’27 S 49.001 28
121:73.1';;39 49.066 26
121:;%;559 48.669  +5sec 24
122:;32956 49150  +5sec 22
122:;37';59 49.703 20
1%;%% 7 50140 18
1%?_2‘526 48.983 17
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Race Director
H.Seidel

Timekeeper

g
M.Riehmers !

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
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